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Keski-Pohjanmaan Biathlon Games 2023
Lahtolista / Startlista

Kilpailun sarjat: N9; M9; N11; M11; N13; M13; NI15; M15; N17; M17; N19; N22; NYL; MYL; N40;
N45; N70; M40; M45; M50; M55; M60; M65; M70; M75

N9 N/D 9 (0,7+0,7+0,7 km) 2.2 km V

1 Signe Tréskelin 60503854 Vora [F 12:00:00.0
2 Matilda Aarnio 60500269 Himangan urheilijat 12:00:30.0
Sarjaluettelo

M9 M/H 9 (0,7+0,7+0,7 km) 2.2 km V

3 Lauri Rajala 60499039 Ylistaron Kilpa-Veljet 12:01:00.0
Sarjaluettelo

N11 N/D 11 (1+1+1 km) 3.1 km V

4 Viivi Jarva 60400718 Ski Jyvaskylad 12:01:30.0
5 Roininen Viia 60694400 Saloisten Reipas 12:02:00.0
Sarjaluettelo

M11 M/H 11 (1+1+1 km) 3.1 km V

6 Nyman Anton 60192730 Osterby Sportklubb 12:02:30.0
7 Eetu Rantanen 86002968 Seindjoen Hiihtoseura 12:03:00.0
8 Evert Fred 60227017 Vora IF 12:03:30.0
9 Joona Nikkari 60415775 Seindjoen Hiihtoseura 12:04:00.0
10 Liam Gulin 40465996 Nérpes Kraft 12:04:30.0
Sarjaluettelo

N13 N/D 13 (1+1+1+1 km) 4.1 km V

11 Noora Hietamaki 40459735 Seindjoen Hiihtoseura 12:05:00.0
12 Oona Pesdmaa 60184820 Oulun Hiihtoseura 12:05:30.0
13 Alma-Kaisa Ala-Kauppila 40468287 Seindjoen Hiihtoseura 12:06:00.0
14 Katri Uusitalo 60301014 Kauhajoen Karhu 12:06:30.0
15 Elli Ayrd 60299568 Seindjoen Hiihtoseura 12:07:00.0
16 Julia Nordman 40472593 Vora IF 12:07:30.0
17 Kaisla Vuollet 40410978 Sotkamon Jymysta 12:08:00.0
18 Heta Harju 40351396 Seindjoen Hiihtoseura 12:08:30.0
19 Ronja Aarnio 60202609 Himangan urheilijat 12:09:00.0
20 Eevi Juka 60161723 Oulun Hiihtoseura 12:09:30.0
Sarjaluettelo

M13 M/H 13 (1+1+1+1 km) 4.1 km V

31 Walter Sandberg 60158618 Nérpes Kraft 12:15:00.0
32 Jonne Junnila 40472036 Kokkolan Veikot 12:15:30.0
33 Aapo Mattila 60300495 Himangan urheilijat 12:16:00.0
34 Elliot Krook 60411845 Nérpes Kraft 12:16:30.0
35 Eemeli Aarnio 60317915 Himangan urheilijat 12:17:00.0
36 Nyman Ron 40402351 Osterby Sportklubb 12:17:30.0
37 Matias Tikka 60298632 Sumku 12:18:00.0
38 Elis Traskelin 60373438 Vora IF 12:18:30.0
Sarjaluettelo
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N/D 15 (1,5+1,5+1,5+1,5 km) 6 km V

M/H 15 (1,5+1,5+1,5+1,5S km) 6 km V

N/D 17 (1,5+1,5+1,5+1,5+1,5 km) 7.5 km V

60299567
40461864
60184815
40462424
40272365
40272486
40196698
40255873
40334504

40272873
40339948
60659144
40442357
60172894
40350324
40345626
40402692

40408124
40383632
60016617
40397109
60243318
40351512
40207020
60212631
40404496
40358270
60540328
40331767

Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Vora IF

Oulun Hiihtoseura
Vora IF

Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Vora IF

Ylistaron Kilpa-Veljet
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Saloisten Reipas

Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Saloisten Reipas
Osterby Sportklubb
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Puijon Hiihtoseura
Osterby Sportklubb
Nérpes Kraft
Kauhajoen Karhu

Oulun Hiihtoseura
Nérpes Kraft

Puijon Hiihtoseura
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Oulun Hiihtoseura
Vora IF

Ylistaron Kilpa-Veljet
Alavieskan Viri
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Haapajérven Kiilat
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Tuusulan Voima-Veikot

M/H 17 (2,2+2,2+2,2+2,2+1,5 km) 10.1 km V

N/D 19 (2,2+2,2+2,2+2,2+1,5 km) 10 km V

N15

39 Fanni Ayri

40 Erika Renvall

41 Saaga Pesdmaa

42 Stella Norrlin

43 Aliisa Riippi

44 Dorothea Wikstrom
45 Kerttu Rajala

46 Neea Rinta-Keturi
47 Ollakka Nella
Sarjaluettelo

M15

48 Eetu Muhonen

49 Korpela Lauri

50 Dahlgren Max

51 Elmeri Haapaméki
52 Elmeri Lang

53 Ekbom Tomas

54 Hannes Bengs

55 Konsta Kalliomaki
Sarjaluettelo

N17

77 Essi Huitsi

78 Inez Sandberg

79 Emma Lang

80 Venla Viinonen

81 Anni Naumanen
82 Jessica Renvall

83 Maija Rajala

84 Silja Ylikauppila
85 Helmina Nylund
86 Iiris Savelainen

87 Maj Koykkéa

88 Jonna Leikos
Sarjaluettelo

\% 1)

89 Lari Riippi

90 Jarkko Joonas

91 Aatu Muhonen
Sarjaluettelo

N19

92 lidaliina Lehmikangas
93 Pinja Ylédharju

94 Suuronen Inka-Riina
95 Venla Viisdnen

96 Katriina Vuollet
97 Elli Loukkaanhuhta
Sarjaluettelo

N22

40204883
40286051
40272872

40468145
40073527
34531260
40224585
34517718
40127372

Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Saloisten Reipas
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura

Oulun Hiihtoseura
Imatran Urheilijat
Saloisten Reipas
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Sotkamon Jymysta
Oulun Hiihtoseura

N/D 22 (2,5+2,5+2,5+2,5+2,5 km) 12.5 km V
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12:19:00.0
12:19:30.0
12:20:00.0
12:20:30.0
12:21:00.0
12:21:30.0
12:22:00.0
12:22:30.0
12:23:00.0

12:23:30.0
12:24:00.0
12:24:30.0
12:25:00.0
12:25:30.0
12:26:00.0
12:26:30.0
12:27:00.0

12:38:00.0
12:38:30.0
12:39:00.0
12:39:30.0
12:40:00.0
12:40:30.0
12:41:00.0
12:41:30.0
12:42:00.0
12:42:30.0
12:43:00.0
12:43:30.0

12:44:00.0
12:44:30.0
12:45:00.0

12:45:30.0
12:46:00.0
12:46:30.0
12:47:00.0
12:47:30.0
12:48:00.0
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99 Rebecca Sandnés 40134904 Larsmo IF 12:49:00.0
100 Laura Kauhajérvi 40077586 Kauhajoen Karhu 12:49:30.0
101 Lehtola Hilla 34416615 Saloisten Reipas 12:50:00.0
102 Anni Rinta-Keturi 31813198 Seindjoen Hiihtoseura 12:50:30.0
Sarjaluettelo

NYL N/D (3,9+3,9+2,5+2,5+2,5 km) 15 km V

109 Krista Leskinen 32165476 Tuusulan Voima-Veikot 12:54:00.0
110 Noora Kupari 34429929 Seindjoen Hiihtoseura 12:54:30.0
111 Annika Sjostrom 40209334 Larsmo IF 12:55:00.0
112 Caroline Sandelin 40292495 Narpes Kraft 12:55:30.0
113 Sanna-Mari Maatti 28980076 Seindjoen Hiihtoseura 12:56:00.0
Sarjaluettelo

MYL M/H (3,9+3,9+3,9+3,9+3,9 km) 19.5 km V

98 Saku Jaakkola 40212952 Kauhajoen Karhu 12:48:30.0
108 Juho Friman 27428461 Lahden Hiihtoseura 12:53:30.0
114 Olli Jarva 27455078 Imatran Urheilijat 12:56:30.0
115 Mika Lammi 22294179 Kauhajoen Karhu 12:57:00.0
116 Juho Hokka 30031531 Oulun Hiihtoseura 12:57:30.0
117 Lauri Kataja-Rahko 31955894 Seindjoen Hiihtoseura 12:58:00.0
118 Peltoniemi Lauri 24048291 Saloisten Reipas 12:58:30.0
119 Niko Rinta-Keturi 31813185 Seindjoen Hiihtoseura 12:59:00.0
Sarjaluettelo

N40 N/D 40 (1,5+1,5+1,5+1,5+1,5 km) 7.5 km V

120 Anu Junnila 27456190 Kokkolan Veikot 12:59:30.0
121 Marie Fred 60203472 Vora IF 13:00:00.0
Sarjaluettelo

N45 N/D 45 (1,5+1,5+1,5+1,5+1,5 km) 7.5 km V

122 Maija Ling 30130869 Puijon Hiihtoseura 13:00:30.0
Sarjaluettelo

N70 N/D 70 (1+1+1+1+1 km) 5.1 km V

123 Augustsson Terttu 27416114 Osterby Sportklubb 13:01:00.0
Sarjaluettelo

M40 M/H 40 (2,2+2,2+2,2+2,2+1,5km) 10.1 km V

131 Pontus Fred 60538129 Vora IF 13:05:00.0
132 Ryonénkoski Vesa-Matti 40396806 Saloisten Reipas 13:05:30.0
Sarjaluettelo

M45 M/H 45 (2,2+2,2+2,2+2,2+1,5km) 10.1 km V

133 Kangas Tuomas 40423171 Saloisten Reipas 13:06:00.0
134 Jani Vilitalo 33757485 Oulun Hiihtoseura 13:06:30.0
135 Jari Anttonen 29413076 Suomussalmen Rasti 13:07:00.0
136 Hérkonen Juha 40056359 Saloisten Reipas 13:07:30.0
137 Jarkko Rajala 40229655 Ylistaron Kilpa-Veljet 13:08:00.0
Sarjaluettelo

M50 M/H 50 (2,2+2,2+2,2+2,2+1,5km) 10.1 km V

138 Heikki Laurila 27493357 Oulun Hiihtoseura 13:08:30.0
139 Saastamoinen Pasi 27162536 Kontiolahden Urheilijat 13:09:00.0
Sarjaluettelo
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M55  M/H 55 (2,24+2,2+2,2+2,2+1,5km) 10.1 km V

140 Iari Koykka 27469967 Kauhajoen Karhu 13:09:30.0
141 Pasonen Mika 60201461 Osterby Sportklubb 13:10:00.0
142 Hannu Anttila 60432268 Kauhajoen Karhu 13:10:30.0
143 Leif Haajanen 33822802 Ingd IF 13:11:00.0
Sarjaluettelo

M60 M/H 60 (1,5+1,5+1,5+1,5+1,5 km) 7.5 km V

144 Jarmo Pietild 29281923 Kokkolan Veikot 13:11:30.0
145 Jarmo Thalainen 60439184 Kokkolan Veikot 13:12:00.0
146 Jorma Sompinmaki 40309621 Kauhajoen Karhu 13:12:30.0
Sarjaluettelo

M65 M/H 65 (1,5+1,5+1,5+1,5+1,5 km) 7.5 km V

147 Kent Nykamb 27519448 IF Fyren 13:13:00.0
148 Pekka Lammi 40065757 Kauhajoen Karhu 13:13:30.0
149 Tommy Klemets 40068160 Vora IF 13:14:00.0
Sarjaluettelo

M70 M/H 70 (1,5+1,5+1,5+1+1 km) 6.5 km V

150 Kalle Lahdesmaki 40012689 Seindjoen Hiihtoseura 13:14:30.0
Sarjaluettelo

M75 M/H 75 (1,5+1,5+1,5+1+1 km) 6.5 km V

151 Vehkala Eero 40085698 Saloisten Reipas 13:15:00.0
Sarjaluettelo

7 [ARSMO IF
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